" Olilad) S el nl\‘ ol O el

U= okl sla OS5 5y ) G ok )y S pE Skl

Islamic Emirate of Afghanistan

Afghan Telecom Corporation
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Used Cisco catalyst 3850 48 Poe+ 4X10G Uplink
ARTS with advance IP Services 10S and dual Power 1

50 supply along with power supply along with

power cables for PTP/PTMP

Cisco SFP-10G-LR Manufacturer part# 10-2457-
100 e Fiber LC-LC 10m Patch cord 3
100 e Fiber LC-LC 20m Patch cord 4
200 e Fiber LC-LC 5m Patch cord 5
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